Benjamin. 5° Jesus Maria X
Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - Benjamin

Puesto Nombre

PN Co©ONOORWN

16
17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
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26
27
28
29

Moreno Onteniente, Alexis
Navarro Lépez, Alvaro
Martinez Ruiz, Ulises Xavier
Gil Pedreino, Tomas
Mateos Martinez, Javier
Sanchez Rodriguez, Enzo
Flores Vilarino, Martin
Paredes Pérez, Samuel
Olmos Garcia, Miguel
Valverde Tribaldos, Martin
Nebreda Parraga, Lorenzo
Carrasco Hernandez, Pablo
Malia Minguez, Lucas
Fernandez Trueba, Juan
Soto Mateo, Vicente
Bastida Torres, Pablo
Garcia Caumol, Lucas
Sanchez Santos, Rafael
Martinez Roman, Teodoro
Jiménez Gonzalez, Mario
Dominguez Salgado, Alvaro
Soro Munoz, lvan

Gracia Barquero, Joaquin
Gerber Bolarin, Samuel
Lores Martos, Elsa

Pérez Girona, Joaquin
Bueno Garcia, Adrian
Molina Pinera, Francisco
Serrano Sanchez, Oliverio

Feder
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40
40
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30
40
30
30
40
30
40
30
40
30
30
40
30
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
40
30

Club

Los Olivos

Los Olivos

Jesus Maria X
Fuenteblanca

La Arboleda

Sagrado Corazén
Fuenteblanca

Los Olivos

Los Olivos
Fuenteblanca

Jesus Maria X

Sta Maria del Carmen
Jesus Maria X

Jesus Maria X

CEU San Pablo

Jesus Maria X

San Miguel

Los Olivos

San Buenaventura
Ntra Sra de la Arrixaca
San Buenaventura
Jesus Maria X

Ntra Sra de la Arrixaca
Jesus Maria X

Jesus Maria X

Jesus Maria X
Fuenteblanca

Jesus Maria X

Ntra Sra de la Arrixaca

Puntos Buch.-M Progr. Victorias
4.5 16.5 14.5 4
4.5 15.5 14.5 4
4 13.5 12.0 4
4 13.5 11.0 4
4 13.0 13.0 4
4 12.5 13.0 4
4 11.0 11.0 4
4 10.0 10.0 4
3 13.5 11.0 3
3 13.0 12.0 3
3 13.0 10.0 3
3 13.0 9.0 3
3 12.0 8.0 3
3 11.5 10.0 3
3 11.5 10.0 3
3 11.5 6.0 3
3 11.0 9.0 3
3 10.0 6.0 2
3 9.5 9.0 3
3 9.5 8.0 3
3 9.5 7.0 3
25 13.5 9.0 2
25 11.0 9.0 2
25 10.0 5.0 2
2 14.0 9.0 2
2 13.0 9.0 2
2 13.0 5.0 2
2 11.5 9.0 2
2 11.0 7.0 2



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Aragén Heredia, Martin
Camarasa Houbbane, Iray
Herrera Sainz, Juan
Llamas Mosquera, Rubén
Rivas Martinez, Jesus
Ramos Leandro, Angela
Banet Martinez, Enrique
Loba Tomas, Luca
Tascon Nicolas, Adrian
Ayala, Adrian
Canovas-Ciller Hurtado, Javier
Walker Guillamén, Martin
Jara Mateo, Elena

Guillén Sanchez, Miguel
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4°
30
30
30
40
30
30
40
30
40
30
40
30
30

Federico de Arce
Fuenteblanca
Jesus Maria X
Villapilar

Jesus Maria X
Jesus Maria X
CEU San Pablo
Cuatro Naranjos
Los Olivos

Ntra Sra de Fatima
Monteagudo-Nelva
Jesus Maria X
Jesus Maria X
Cuatro Naranjos
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10.0

10.0
9.5
8.5

12.5

11.0

10.0
9.0
8.0
5.0

6.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
4.5
2.5
4.0
4.0
2.5
5.0
0.5
0.0
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